PCA-6184 A2
•
•
•
•
•
•
•

-20~70 ºC (-40 ~ 158 ºF)
Physical Dimensions 338 x 122 mm (13.3” x 4.8”)
Ordering Information
Part Number HISA VGA(AGP) LAN SCSI
PCA-6184V-00A2 V V -- --
PCA-6184VE-00A2 V V Single --
PCA-6184E2-00A2 V V Dual --
PCA-6184L-00A2 V -- -- --
Packing List
FDD cable X 1 1700340640
IDE HDD cable X 2 1701400452
Printer + COM cable X 1 1701260305
Y cable for PS/2 mouse & keyboard
(only for L, V, VE versions)
X 1 1700060202
Jumper pack X 1 9689000068
Single slot bracket (E2 versions only) X 1 --
Startup manual X 1 --
Utility CD X 1 --
Accessory Options
USB cable with 2 ports 1700100170
USB extension module with 4 ports (only for V, VE versions) PCA-USB4-00A1
CPU cooler for Pentium 4 up to 2.53 GHz, for 1U chassis 1759252100
Audio extension module PCA-AUDIO-00A1
PCA-6184 A2
Block Diagram
Intel 82845EATI Rage Pro
128 4XL
2 ATA 100